

**GR-540/15**

**Order dated 05.10.2023**

*Today is fixed for hearing.*

*Three(03) accused persons are present by filing hazira.*

*To 29.12.2023 for hearing.*

*Accused persons on bail are as before.*

*D &C*

*Chief Judicial Magistrate*

***C.J.M.***

***Jhargram***